SPECIFICATION SHEET
REA4V
4" Series - Ardito
Remodel Housing
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057

CT: Color Tuning
For more details, see page 1 (Driver (options))
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
R E A 4 V 2
MODEL
SERIES
DIMMING / PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)
COMPATIBLE
TRIMS
ROUND APERTURE SQUARE APERTURE
Performance 1
(14W)
A4RAF
A4RAR
A4RFR
A4RSF
A4RWW
Performance 2
(23W)
A4RAF
A4RAR
A4RFR
A4RSF
A4RWW
Performance L
(12.5W)
A4RAF
A4RAR
A4RFR
A4RWW
Performance 1
(14W)
A4SAR
A4SFR
A4SSF
A4SWW
Performance 2
(23W)
A4SAR
A4SFR
A4SSF
A4SWW
Performance L
(12.5W)
A4SAR
A4SFR
A4SWW
CERTIFICATION cULus E343977 for damp locations and wet locations with the shower trims
WARRANTY 5 years on LED driver
PAGE 2/3
SPECIFICATION SHEET
REA4V
4" Series - Ardito
Remodel Housing
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastelighting.com
2018-03
Revision 1                                         PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2018 Contraste Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will
not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PAGE 3/3
MOUNTING PLATE OPTION
Code: PA4RNW (round)
            PA4SNW (square)
15- 5/16"